

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4729 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

RAKESH PATRALEKH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.S.Mahendran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shrabani Chakrabarty,Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh notice. Dasti service upon unserved respondent  
Nos. 4 and 5 which is permitted to be served through the  
State authorities and the standing counsel.

List the matter on 5.4.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar